
3

7

18

2

2

32

18

10

5

33

12

3

1

4

3

7

3

33

98

06-11-2023

4-15 P.M

Total - Batch 2:

D06-Chakdah College
30-10-2023

10-15 A.M.

03-11-2023

4-15 P.M

Exam Centre - B03 - Raja N.L Khan College

D02-Barasat Govt. College

H01-Dhruba Chand Halder College

SoSci 

Kalyani 

Campus,NS

OU

3

Date : 16-10-2023

Paper Name- EMT-16

H09-Sripat Singh College

03-11-2023

10-15 A.M.

J04-Sree Gopal Banerjee College

H03-Raja P.M. College

1

Total - Batch 1:

C01-Burdwan Raj College

C05-Chandernagore Govt. College

C10-Tarakeswar Degree College

Allotment of Laboratory Counselling-cum-Evaluation Session 2023 - Phase1(Oct 30 - Nov 10)

Exam Centre - NSOU Kalyani Campus

No of 

Candidate
End Date & Time

F09-Prabhu Jagat Bandhu College

A01-Dumdum Motijhil College

A03-Gurudas College

07-11-2023

10-15 A.M.

10-11-2023

4-15 P.M

E04-Krishnath College

Total - Batch 3:

Total - SoSci Kalyani Campus,NSOU

Exam 

Center
Study Center

F08-Rampurhat College

Batch 

No

2

Start Date & 

Time

H02-Taki Govt. College



11 a.m - 2 p.m.

11 a.m - 2 p.m.

11 a.m - 2 p.m.

Exam Centre - B03 - N06-Gour Mahavidyalaya

Paper Name- EMT-16

All the learners  will reach to the exam centre on 30.10 2023 and follow the instructions.

05.11.2023

09.11.2023

10.11.2023

30.10.2023

31.10.2023

Time(1st Half)

11 a.m - 2 p.m.

11 a.m - 2 p.m.

11 a.m - 2 p.m.04.11.2023

The Officer - in - Charge

Paper Name- EMT-16

Single Batch

(11 a.m. to 2 p.m.)

Date

Date: 16/10/2023

School of Sciences, NSOU


