Date: 16-10-2023

Allotment of Laboratory Counselling-cum-Evaluation Session 2023 - Phase1(Oct 30 - Nov 10) Exam Centre - NSOU Kalyani Campus

Paper Name- EMT-16

Exam Center	Batch No	Study Center	Start Date & Time	End Date & Time	No of Candidate
SoSci Kalyani Campus,NS OU	1	A01-Dumdum Motijhil College	30-10-2023 10-15 A.M.	03-11-2023 4-15 P.M	3
		A03-Gurudas College			7
		D06-Chakdah College			18
		H03-Raja P.M. College			2
		J04-Sree Gopal Banerjee College			2
	Total - Batch 1:				32
	2	E04-Krishnath College	03-11-2023 10-15 A.M.	06-11-2023 4-15 P.M	18
		F08-Rampurhat College			10
		H09-Sripat Singh College			5
	Total - Batch 2:				33
	3	CO1-Burdwan Raj College	07-11-2023 10-15 A.M.	10-11-2023 4-15 P.M	12
		C05-Chandernagore Govt. College			3
		C10-Tarakeswar Degree College			1
		D02-Barasat Govt. College			4
		F09-Prabhu Jagat Bandhu College			3
		H01-Dhruba Chand Halder College			7
		H02-Taki Govt. College			3
	Total - Batch 3:				33
Total - SoSo	Total - SoSci Kalyani Campus,NSOU				

Paper Name- EMT-16

Single Batch (11 a.m. to 2 p.m.)				
Date	Time(1st Half)			
30.10.2023	11 a.m - 2 p.m.			
31.10.2023	11 a.m - 2 p.m.			
04.11.2023	11 a.m - 2 p.m.			
05.11.2023	11 a.m - 2 p.m.			
09.11.2023	11 a.m - 2 p.m.			
10.11.2023	11 a.m - 2 p.m.			

<u>Exam Centre - B03 - N06-Gour Mahavidyalaya</u> <u>Paper Name- EMT-16</u>

All the learners will reach to the exam centre on 30.10 2023 and follow the instructions.

Date: 16/10/2023

The Officer - in - Charge School of Sciences, NSOU